Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
Continued on Page 2
DESCRIPTION
AMERARC™ 75 PLASMA
CUTTING EQUIPMENT
AMERARC™ 75 Plasma Machine (PCN 0978017)
BENEFITSFEATURES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PCN

period of 3 years as official records of washwater discharge
monitoring.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Please select the appropriate Scrubber Sampling Kit
based on the desired EGCS certification scheme. The
recommended quantity listed ensures the correct number
of kits and preservation reagents that would be required for
every sampling event.
Note: Additional orders of the Scrubber Sampling Kits may
be ordered individually as needed.
In order to collect test data for EGCS certification Scheme A,
please order PCN 1AB5910 SCRUBBER SAMPLING KIT ‘A’.
This kit also complies with the US EPA as part of the annual
reporting requirement for the VGP.
PCN Description Qty/Event
1AB5910 SCRUBBER SAM-
PLING KIT ‘A’
3
1AB5912 SULFURIC ACID,
4ML BTL
3
1AB5913 NITRIC ACID,
4ML BTL
6
To collect only Nitrates for EGCS certification Scheme B,
please order PCN 1AB5911 SCRUBBER SAMPLING KIT ‘B’.
PCN Description Qty/Event
1AB5911 SCRUBBER SAM-
PLING KIT ‘B’
3